SYLVANIA Lamps
Contractor Series 5CCT
Selectable LED Family
Application
SYLVANIA Contractor Series CCT Selectable
lamps come standard with five different color
temperature options, allowing you to choose
the best color in your space.

1 of 3
Ordering Guide
LED XXXX XXXX XX DIM 8 XX 10YV XXXX RPX
LED =
LED Technology
Wattage
5 = 5 Watts
6 = 6 Watts
7 = 7 Watts
8 = 8 Watts
9 = 9 Watts
10 = 10 Watts
13 = 13 Watts
14 = 14 Watts
15 = 15Watts
16 = 16 Watts
18 = 18 Watts
Lamp Type
A19
A21
B10
BR30
BR40
PAR20
PAR30
PAR30LN
PAR38
G25
F = Frosted
O = Omnidirectional
CL = Clear
DIM = Dimmable CRI
8 = 80
Color Temperature
SC3 = Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
11,000 Hours
Life
Beam Angle
FL40 = 40°Flood
NFL25 = 25°
Narrow Flood
ADJ = Adjustable
15/25/40°
RP2 = 2 SKU
RP4 = 4 SKU
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type
Replaces
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Rated Life
(hrs) CCT
Beam
Angle
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI LPW Dimming
Case
Qty
42477 LED6A19F8SC310YVRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 6 E26
Medium 40 120 11,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K – 450 80 75 No 16